
2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

Gross Low Gross/ Low Net

Gold/Red Tees Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Pastore Frank 70 $19.00 50.00
-- Smullen Rick 77
2 Copes Wayne 79 $14.00 35.00
-- Stewart Steve 80
3 Peterson Ray 81 25.00
-- Beiler Rob 84
-- Neff Ken 84
-- Hewitt Jyuji 87
-- Van Norman Ron 90
-- Sams Doss 95
-- Hohenwarter Mark 98
-- Greer Danny 104

White Tee Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Herr Jared 74 $19.00 50.00
-- Mckee Rich 74
2 Hogue Tyler 78 $14.00 35.00
3 Kreider Mike 80 $10.00 25.00
-- Neff Darren 82
-- Pettus James 83
-- Beiler Galen 86
-- Beiler Brad 88
-- Evans Jason 88
-- Frey Craig 89
-- Hogue Jerry 90
-- Withers Jeff 91
-- Grove Dalen 92
-- Simansky John 92
-- Nissley David 95
-- Trimble Jacob 96
-- Bills Adam 99
-- Long Horse Steve 102
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

-- Baciotti Carmen 110

Total Purse Allocated: $76.00

Total Points Allocated: 220.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

Net Low Gross/ Low Net

Gold/Red Tees Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Points

-- Pastore Frank 67
1 Smullen Rick 71 $19.00 50.00
2 Stewart Steve 74 $14.00 35.00
-- Copes Wayne 75
-- Peterson Ray 75
3 Beiler Rob 76 25.00
4 Neff Ken 78 5.00

T5 Van Norman Ron 79 5.00
T5 Hohenwarter Mark 79 5.00
T5 Hewitt Jyuji 79 5.00
8 Sams Doss 82 5.00
9 Greer Danny 87 5.00

White Tee Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Points

1 Mckee Rich 67 $19.00 50.00
2 Neff Darren 71 $14.00 35.00
-- Hogue Tyler 73
-- Kreider Mike 73
-- Herr Jared 74
3 Beiler Galen 74 $10.00 25.00

T4 Beiler Brad 75 5.00
T4 Long Horse Steve 75 5.00
T6 Grove Dalen 77 5.00
T6 Withers Jeff 77 5.00
T6 Pettus James 77 5.00
T9 Nissley David 79 5.00
T9 Frey Craig 79 5.00
11 Trimble Jacob 80 5.00
12 Baciotti Carmen 81 5.00
13 Hogue Jerry 82 5.00
14 Bills Adam 84 5.00
15 Simansky John 86 5.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

16 Evans Jason 88 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $76.00

Total Points Allocated: 315.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Mckee Rich 2 $40.00 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 5
Herr Jared 2 $40.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Stewart Steve 1 $17.25 Eagle on 18
Withers Jeff 1 $17.25 Birdie on 10
Beiler Galen 1 $17.25 Birdie on 3
Long Horse Steve 1 $17.25 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $69.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 19 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Kreider Mike $8.50 Hole #12 (3')
None Bills Adam $8.50 Hole #17 (4' 9'')
None Simansky John $8.50 Hole #4 (3' 3 1/2'')
None Smullen Rick $8.50 Hole #8 (5' 7'')

Total Purse Allocated: $34.00
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